
S.NO. BOARDING POINT TIME  

1 PORUR 6.25
2 BOY KADAI 6.33
3 KOVOOR 6.35
4 KUNDRATHUR 6.38
5 ANAGAPUTHUR 6.40
6 PAMMAL 6.43
7 PALLAVARAM 6.45
8 MEENAMBAKKAM 6.48
9 PALLAVARAM 6.50

10 CHROMPET 6.55
11 TAMBARAM  W & E 7.00
12 CAMP ROAD 7.05
13 SALIYUR 7.10
14 MEDAVAKKAM 7.25
15 SHOLINGANALLUR 7.30
17 LADIES HOSTEL 7.35
18 M.S.A.J.C.E – COLLEGE 8.00

MSAJCE, MSAJAA & NURSING
BUS ROUTE NO. - AR 10

DRIVER NAME : MR.RAVINDRAN           
MOBILE NO : +91-9710939995


